Ekmans Adepter

Teoretisk fysik

Lunds OK

Tetra Pak IF

Namn

Tynelius, Gustaf
Sjoéholm, Michael
Lindgren, Roger
Ekman, Daniel
Fagius, Erik

Kluft, Jon
Johansson, Marten

Melke, Pontus
Irbéack, Anders
Olsson, Jonas
Green, Michael
Ahnstrom, Josefin

Jagryd, Anders
Linse, Sara
Johansson, Albert
Johansson, Anders
Stéhl, Olof
Anderson, Benkt
Nilsson, Marie
Nilsson, Gert

Palsson, Lars
Stahl, Jonas
Korsell, Hans
Mansson, Per
Hanzon, Niclas
Ringstrém, Rickard

Klass

H10
H10
H10
H5
H5
H5
H5

H10
H10
H10
H10
D10

H10
D10
H5
H5
H5
H5
D5
H5

H10
H10
H10
H5
H5
H10

Tid

00:39:03
00:41:54
00:46:52
00:19:11
00:19:41
00:23:34
00:24:19

00:47:49
00:50:09
00:52:17
00:53:50
00:55:23

00:47:11
00:51:43
00:25:08
00:25:48
00:27:42
00:28:16
00:29:30
00:29:52

00:49:59
00:56:07
00:56:23
00:25:51
00:25:53
00:56:42

2:46:41

3:24:05

3:25:48

3:34:13

Tid 40 km Tid 50 km

3:34:34

4:19:28

4:25:10

4:30:55



